—— Agriculture

Plant Certification

Ellington Agricultural Center
436 Hogan Rd, Nashville, TN 37220
plant.certification@tn.gov

Amy Mayfield
Administrative Assistant IV
Amy.Mavfield@tn.gov
615-837-5137

Brent Maybank
Administrative Assistant |
bent.maybank@tn.gov
615-837-5137

West Tennessee Plant Inspector Areas

Pam Dyer
Plant Inspector 1|
pam.dyer@tn.gov

Denise Woods

615-837-5137

Hemp Coordinator
_ denise.m.woods@tn.gov
615-837-5326
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Myah Reeves- Plant Inspector !l
myah.reeves@tn.gov 731-468-0054

| | Leslie Hollandsworth- Plant Inspector Il
_ | leslie.hollandsworth@tn.gov 901-351-9150
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Tim Robertson- West TN Supervisor

. Mikey Holt- Plant Inspector Il

keith.holt@tn.gov 615-406-0636

timothy.robertson@tn.gov 731-345-5920

Lincoln

David Hale- Plant Inspector Il
david.m.hale@tn.gov 615-278-6354
Gary Moore- Plant Inspector Il
gary.moore@tn.gov 615-664-9159
Richard Link- Plant Inspector |
richard.link@tn.gov 615-210-7677




